Features:
Performs virtually any capping
requirement
Positive container handling
Servo motor control for precise
application torque set by recipe
Cap application diagnostics
Easy access to all Servo motors

TWO-SPEED HELIX TO RUN
ALTERNATE  STATIONS
KNIFE PLATES FOR FLANGED
NECK BOTTLES
GUARD DOOR DIAGNOSTICS
INFEED BOTTLE STOP
ON-LINE MANUALS
SS UPGRADE WITH SS SERVO
MOTORS
FAULT AND REJECT TRACKING
SC Capper
SC Capper Technical Specifications
Normal Max. Max. Max. Square No. of Starwheel
Model Operating Cap Container Dia. Container w/ Capping Container and Turret
Number Speed (CPM) Size w/ Grip Belts Turret Pockets Heads Pitch Pitch Circles
SC-450-4 20-80 89 mm 6.88" 6.00" x 6.00" 4 13.91" 450 mm
SC-450-6 30-120 89 mm 6.88" 6.00" x 6.00" 6 9.27" 450 mm
SC-450-8 40-160 89 mm 6.25" 4.81" x 4.81" 8 6.95" 450 mm
SC-450-10 50-200 89 mm 4.97" 3.93" x 3.93" 10 5.56" 450 mm
SC-600-6 30-120 89 mm 9.00" 8.00" x 8.00" 6 12.36" 600 mm
SC-600-8 40-160 89 mm 8.00" 6.56" x 6.56" 8 9.27" 600 mm
SC-600-10 50-200 89 mm 6.79" 5.38" x 5.38" 10 7.42" 600 mm
SC-600-12 60-240 89 mm 5.61" 4.60" x 4.60" 12 6.18" 600 mm
SC-600-14 70-280 89 mm 4.75" 3.98" x 3.98" 14 5.30" 600 mm
SC-900-8 40-160 89 mm 10.00" 10.00" x 10.00" 8 13.91" 900 mm
SC-900-10 50-200 89 mm 10.00" 8.24" x 8.24" 10 11.13" 900 mm
SC-900-12 60-240 89 mm 8.00" 7.05" x 7.05" 12 9.27" 900 mm
SC-900-14 70-280 89 mm 7.38" 6.14" x 6.14" 14 7.95" 900 mm
SC-900-16 80-320 89 mm 6.41" 5.41" x 5.41" 16 6.95" 900 mm
SC-900-18 90-360 89 mm 5.65" 4.82" x 4.82" 18 6.18" 900 mm
SC-900-20 100-400 89 mm 5.04" 4.38" x 4.38" 20 5.56" 900 mm
Note: Capped container height range for each model is 12" maximum, 2" minimum.
Nominal speeds and dimensions are shown as a guideline only. Samples of
containers and caps will be needed for final machine sizing.